
Caldo Verde

$5
Potato base, collard greens,

sausage.

$8
Seafood chowder

with bacon.

$5

$7.50

portuguese traditional
chicken soup

HOUSE SALAD
Romaine spring mix with spinach
served with chef’s dressing

SOUPS

Appetizers

COD CAKES$6

$6 SHRIMP CAKES

$10 FLAMBEE SAUSAGE

$10
SLICED SAUSAGE IN A RED

WINE SAUCE

$13 PORTUGUESE CHEESES

$12

$14

$10

grilled squid

grilled octopus

garlic shrimp

$12mussels

Bacalhau com Natas

$23
Cod, potatoes, and onions with

a light bechamel sauce

$26

Oven Roasted Cod
Lightly battered with egg and flour,

served with potatoes, veggies,
carmelized peppers and onions.

$23
Grilled Salmon
Served with rice and veggies.

$31
Grilled Seabass
Served with rice and veggies.

$34
Fish Stew In A Clay Pot
Served with salad and bread.

Fish
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Seafood Cataplana

$34
Lobster, prawns, tiger shrimp,

salmon, and mussels.

$30

Seafood Rice
Prawns, tiger shrimp, salmon,

and rice.

$34
Grilled Octopus

Served with potatoes and veggies.

$28
Grilled Shrimp

Served with rice and veggies.

$28

$38

$34

$36

Seafood Pasta
Fettuccine, tiger shrimp, clams,
and mussels.

Seafood Delight
Lobster, prawns, tiger shrimp,
salmon, octopus, and mussels.

Scallops and Shrimps
Served with rice, veggies, and
white wine cream sauce.

Fernando’s Platter
Mix of lobster, tiger shrimp, clams,
20 mussels, and house sauce.

= no spice = medium spicespice options = hot & spicy

Seafood

LUNCH specials   - monday to friday -

ALCATARA (beef pot roast)$28

$18

hALF cHICKEN pIRI-pIRI
With salad and choice of fries

or rice.

$28 Rabbit BRISKET

$26

$23

$20

Lamb Shank
With mashed potatoes and
veggies.

Marinated Pork & Clams
Mix with potato cubes

Vegetarian Dish
Choice of rice or pasta with a
tomato-pimento sauce and
and a blend of veggies

$32

Whole cHICKEN pIRI-pIRI
With salad and choice of fries

or rice.

meats

$15

atlantic cod with
potatoes and a mix of
onions and peppers

$12
cod cakes with fries
and salad

$17cod in bechamel sauce
$15Fish of the day

$17
Alcatra (Pot Roast) with
potatoes and rice

$12
bifana with fries or
salad

$15haddock

$18Salmon and salad

$14
piri-piri chicken with
salad

$17Alenterceira

$14flambée

$17portuguese cheese

includes soup of the day
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